ZBM4FR mm
Type Specification
Basic Dimension
Number of Flute Figure(1 or 2)
D(Diameter  of Cut) R d(Shank Diameter) H(Flute Length) S L(Overall Length)
ZBM4FR-D4.0R0.3 4.0 0.3 6 10 6 50 4 1
ZBM4FR-D4.0R0.5 4.0 0.5 6 10 6 50 4 1
ZBM4FR-D5.0R0.5 5.0 0.5 6 13 7.5 50 4 1
ZBM4FR-D5.0R1.0 5.0 1.0 6 13 7.5 50 4 1
ZBM4FR-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9 50 4 2
ZBM4FR-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9 50 4 2
ZBM4FR-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 60 4 2
ZBM4FR-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 60 4 2
ZBM4FR-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D10.0R2.0 10 2.0 10 25 15 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D10.0R3.0 10.0 3.0 10 25 15 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D12.0R0.5 12 0.5 12 30 18 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D12.0R2.0 12 2.0 12 30 18 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D12.0R3.0 12.0 3.0 12 30 18 75 4 2
ZBM4FR-D16.0R1.0 16 1 16 45 24 100 4 2
ZBM4FR-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 100 4 2
ZBM4FR-D16.0R3.0 16 3 16 45 24 100 4 2
ZBM4FR-D20.0R1.0 20.0 1.0 20 45 30 100 4 2
ZBM4FR-D20.0R2.0 20 2 20 45 30 100 4 2
ZBM4FR-D20.0R3.0 20.0 3.0 20 45 30 100 4 2
THE CUTTING PARAMENTERS OF ZBM-4FR
  ZBM-4FR Cutting Conditions (Standard Conditions)
Processed Material
Cast iron, carbon steel, alloy steel